
STAFFORD COUNTY
TREE LIGHTING
Events Schedule

6:00
6:05
6:20
6:35
6:38
6:53
7:13 
7:28
7:45
8:00
8:45
9:00

North Stafford Step Team
Widewater Elementary Choir
Gayle Middle School Choir
Welcome from the Chairman
Brooke Point Jazz Band
Parade
Colonial Forge Choir
Tina Hashemi - Jazz Vocalist
Lighting of the Tree
Tina Hashemi - Jazz Vocalist
Holiday Music to Close the Evening
Conclusion of event-Happy Holidays!


