STAFFORD COUNTY TREE LIGHTING Events Schedule

6:00	North Stafford Step Team
6:05	Widewater Elementary Choir
6:20	Gayle Middle School Choir
6:35	Welcome from the Chairman
6 <mark>:</mark> 38	Brooke Point Jazz Band
6:53	Parade
7:13	Colonial Forge Choir
7:28	Tina Hashemi - Jazz Vocalist
7:45	Lighting of the Tree
8:00	Tina Hashemi - Jazz Vocalist
8:45	Holiday Music to Close the Evening
9:00	Conclusion of event-Happy Holidays!

